Name

Talon Jenkins

#
1
3 Damion Hayes
5

Jaeger Fyfe

10 Canyon James

11 Brock Haugen

12 Matthew Blankenburg
14 Daniel Larsen

20 Trey Alexander

21 Gabe Galbraith

23 Pierce Brzozowski

24 Josiah Harris

30 James Hedahl

MERIDIAN _

Ht Pos Yr
6-7 F 12
6-0 G 11
6-3 G 12
6-0 G 12
6-1 F 12
5-10 G 11
6-5 P 11
5-11 G 10
5-10 G 10
5-10 G 10
5-11 G 10
6-6 P 12

p
Team Profile

League:
City:
Colors:

Principal:

Band Director:

Northwest Conference
Bellingham
Black & White

Superintendent: Dr. James Everett

Shaun Doffing

Athletic Director: Bryant Michaelson

E.J. Wilder

Head Coach:
Asst Coaches:

Volunteers:
Athletic Trainer:
Managers:

Cheer Advisor: Kelly Gookstetter, Allie Haugen, Hannah Buys
Cheer Squad: Mia Blankenship, Ave Crabtree, Mia Garvin, Jovi Jensen, Hailey MacDonald,

Shane Stacy

Jordan Veenstra, Dane Beck,

Landon Prosch, Rob Gray

Nathan Larsen

Aiden Mellema, Alanna Mitchell, Katie Nolton, Gracie Pap, Madelyn Ritter,
Olivia Rowley, Kali Tan, Makayla Tolsma, Mallory Warnock, Grace Wells

Season Results

Bear Creek

Mount Vernon Christian 70-34

Sehome
Burlington-Edison
Squalicum
Blaine

Seattle Christian
Tonasket
Kamiak

Mount Baker
Lynden Christian
Anacortes
Nooksack Valley
Oak Harbor
Lynden
Lakewood
Ferndale

Mount Vernon
Sedro-Woolley
Bellingham
Nooksack Valley

14 -
67-66

=)

60-54
72-60
56-45
73-44
67-44
70-60
66-54
58-40
71-57
65-54
54-53
64-63
62-56
77-62
52-39
72-55
67-56
80-79
Feb 12
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